

t
SLP(C)No. 21564-21566 OF 2003

ITEM No.7
SECTION XVII

Court No. 8

A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NO.7-9 In Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.21564-21566/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 11/03/2003 in FA 122/03,FA 124/03 of The NATIONAL CONSUMERS DISPUTES REDDRESSAL COMMISSION, NEW DELHI)

M/S. TIRUPATI DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

BEHERAM MANEHSWAW MEHTA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(FOR DIRECTIONS)

Date : 8/03/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

For Petitioner (s)

Mr. Rajeev Singh, Adv.

Mr. Rajesh Prasad Singh,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. Makarand D. Adkar, Adv.

Mr. Vijay Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Vishwajit Singh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Two weeks time is granted to file proof of service.

(SUKHBIR PAUL KAUR)

(PROMILA NAGPAL)

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER